



Spare Parts | Komet F41 - F41/2

	ENGLISH Description	DEUTSCH Bezeichnung	ITALIANO Denominazione	FRANCAIS Désignation	Q.ty Stk. Q.tà Q.té	Part Number Artikel-Nummer Codice Articolo Référence Pièce
F40-240-008	Base/K	Socket/K	Base/K	Base/K	1	04010003
F40-240-031	Nipple	Nippel	Nippel	Raccord	1	04010235
F40-000-059	Elbow	Krümmer	Curva	Coude	1	03010087
F40-000-092	Drive arm	Schwinghebel	Braccio oscillante	Bras oscillant	1	03010089
F40-03-05.4.5	Nozzle/A 4,5 mm	Düse/A 4,5 mm	Ugello/A 4,5 mm	Buse/A 4,5 mm	1	04010103
F40-03-05.5	Nozzle/A 5 mm	Düse/A 5 mm	Ugello/A 5 mm	Buse/A 5 mm	1	04010105
F40-03-05.5.5	Nozzle/A 5,5 mm	Düse/A 5,5 mm	Ugello/A 5,5 mm	Buse/A 5,5 mm	1	04010106
F40-03-05.6	Nozzle/A 6 mm	Düse/A 6 mm	Ugello/A 6 mm	Buse/A 6 mm	1	04010107
F40-03-05.6.5	Nozzle/A 6,5 mm	Düse/A 6,5 mm	Ugello/A 6,5 mm	Buse/A 6,5 mm	1	04010108
F40-03-05.7	Nozzle/A 7 mm	Düse/A 7 mm	Ugello/A 7 mm	Buse/A 7 mm	1	04010109
F40-03-05.8	Nozzle/A 8 mm	Düse/A 8 mm	Ugello/A 8 mm	Buse/A 8 mm	1	04010110
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 3,2V mm	Düse/B 3,2V mm	Ugello/B 3,2V mm	Buse/B 3,2V mm	1	04010203
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 4,5 mm	Düse/B 4,5 mm	Ugello/B 4,5 mm	Buse/B 4,5 mm	1	04010160
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 5 mm	Düse/B 5 mm	Ugello/B 5 mm	Buse/B 5 mm	1	04010163
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 5,5 mm	Düse/B 5,5 mm	Ugello/B 5,5 mm	Buse/B 5,5 mm	1	04010164
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 6 mm	Düse/B 6 mm	Ugello/B 6 mm	Buse/B 6 mm	1	04010165
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 7 mm	Düse/B 7 mm	Ugello/B 7 mm	Buse/B 7 mm	1	04010166
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 8 mm	Düse/B 8 mm	Ugello/B 8 mm	Buse/B 8 mm	1	04010168
F40-240-103	Nozzle/B 9 mm	Düse/B 9 mm	Ugello/B 9 mm	Buse/B 9 mm	1	04010169
F40-000-242	Flow straightener	Gleichrichter	Raddrizzatore	Redresseur	1	04010004
F40-000-251	Stop pad for drive arm	Anschlag Schwinghebel	Battente per braccio	Butée pour bras	1	04010005
F40-000-324	Washer TF	Scheibe TF	Rondella TF	Rondelle TF	3	02010062
F40-240-341	Washer NP	Scheibe NP	Rondella NP	Rondelle NP	2	02010520
F40-240-373	Seal bearing	Lagerdichtung	Rondella tenuta	Joint roulement	1	04010008
F40-000-385	Washer drive arm	Scheibe Schwinghebel	Rondella braccio	Rondelle bras	1	04010002
F40-03-D7	Washer drive arm NP	Scheibe Schwinghebel NP	Rondella braccio NP	Rondelle bras NP	1	04010009
F40-000-451	Spring cap	Abdeckkappe	Coprimolla	Capuchon ressort	1	04010010
F40-240-472	Nozzle-plug	Düse-Pfropfen	Ugello chiuso	Buse-bouchon	1	04010011
F40-50-39	Spring drive arm	Feder Schwinghebel	Molla braccio oscillante	Ressort bras oscillant	1	02010063
F40-000-556	Spring plate	Federteller	Piattello per cappella	Assiette ressort	1	04010012
F40-230-562	Spring cap	Federkappe	Cappella molla	Capuchon ressort	1	04010001
F40-000-573	Spring adjusting plate	Federscheibe	Calotta registro molla	Calotte de réglage ressort	1	04010013
F40-30-38	Pin M	Splint M	Copiglia M	Goupille M	1	02010095
F40-000-661	Base Jet-breaker	Träger Strahlstörer	Supporto rompigitto	Support brise-jet	1	04010018
F40-000-683	Screw Jet-breaker	Störschraube	Vite rompigitto	Vis brise-jet	1	04010551
F40-000-685	Spring Jet-breaker	Feder Strahlstörer	Molla rompigitto	Ressort brise-jet	1	02010488
F40-000-691	Bolt M5x20	Schraube M5x20	Vite M5x20	Vis M5x20	1	02010186
F40-000-721	Nut M5	Mutter M5	Dado M5	Ecrou M5	1	02010129
F40-OR4087	O-Ring 4087	O-Ring 4087	O-Ring 4087	O-Ring 4087	1	02010151
F40-DE112	Lip seal	Lippen-Dichtung	Guarnizione a labbro	Joint à levre	1	02010150
F40-000-661.1	Kit Jet-breaker/A	Kit Strahlstörer/A	Kit Rompigitto/A	Kit Brise-jet/A	1	07010368

Grey shaded part numbers: not available as single parts, please select appropriate kit/assembly • Grau hinterlegte Ersatzteile: einzeln nicht erhältlich, sondern nur im entsprechenden Ersatzteil-Kit • Pezzi di ricambio su fondo grigio: non fornibili singolarmente, selezionare il kit ricambio desiderato • Pièces de rechange sur fond gris: ne sont pas disponibles séparément, sélectionner le kit pièces souhaité • Las referencias sombreadas en gris: no están disponibles como piezas solas, por favor seleccione el equipo/conjunto apropiado • Peças com números sombreados de cinza: não disponíveis como peças individuais, por favor, selecione o conjunto/montagem apropriado.